
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 218-1458 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:2/21/2019 * Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland
Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City
Council

On agenda: Final action:3/12/2019 3/21/2019

Title: Subject: Contract Extension Between City Of Oakland And CMEA
From: Human Resources Management Department
Recommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Amending The Salary Schedule Of Ordinance No. 12187
C.M.S. ("Salary Ordinance’’) To Provide Wage Increases To Represented Employees In
Representation Unit U31 Pursuant To The Memorandum Of Understanding Between The City Of
Oakland And The Confidential Management Employees Association As Follows: Increase Of 2%
Effective The First Full Pay Period Of July 2019 And An Increase Of 2% Effective The First Full Pay
Period Of July 2020

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 13525 CMS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved for Final PassageSpecial Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency/City Council

3/21/2019 2 Pass

Approved On Introduction and Scheduled
for Final Passage

Special Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency/City Council

2/26/2019 1 Pass

Subject: Contract Extension Between City Of Oakland And CMEA
From: Human Resources Management Department
Recommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Amending The Salary Schedule Of Ordinance No. 12187
C.M.S. ("Salary Ordinance’’) To Provide Wage Increases To Represented Employees In
Representation Unit U31 Pursuant To The Memorandum Of Understanding Between The City
Of Oakland And The Confidential Management Employees Association As Follows: Increase Of
2% Effective The First Full Pay Period Of July 2019 And An Increase Of 2% Effective The First
Full Pay Period Of July 2020

City of Oakland Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

